Player Handicaps for Handicap Cup Competition

Minimum of three matches to be played to qualify for handicap

Division One

Player

Ken Voong
Roger Lindsay
Dave Newbury
Paul Lavis

Nick Stacey
Dave Best

Phil Stringer
John Lewis
Derrick Dawson
Terry Whitworth
Mike Tuffin
Tony Reed
Miranda Edwardes
Craig Bradbury
Richard Trim
Steve Smith
Dave Webb
Dean Haskett
Chris Watkins
Stuart Angell
Dave Beare
Simon Crichton
Ron Crosby NR 1
Marc Warmsley
Steve Worsman
Terry Austin

Ben Greene
Julian Watson
Dave Sharples NR 3
Segun Baruwa
Ben Howard

Gill Thorne

Jon Bissett NR 1
Thomas Carr
Tracy Giles
Caroline Berkley
Paul Rose

Tom Newbery
John Mogg
Lawrie Morris
Jon Loveday
Calum Loveday NR1

Team

IIminster A
IIminster A
IIminster A
IIminster A

Long Load

Long Load

Long Load

Long Load
Mosterton Merlins
Mosterton Merlins
Mosterton Merlins
Mosterton Merlins
Mosterton Merlins
Mosterton Muppets
Mosterton Muppets
Mosterton Muppets
Mosterton Muppets
Stalbridge A
Stalbridge A
Stalbridge A
Stalbridge A
Stalbridge A
Stalbridge B
Stalbridge B
Stalbridge B
Stalbridge B
Stalbridge B
Stalbridge B
Westland Greys
Westland Greys
Westland Greys
Westland Greys
Westland Whips
Westland Whips
Westland Whips
Westland Whips
Westland Whites
Westland Whites
Westland Whites
Westland Woefuls
Westland Woefuls
Westland Woefuls

Played

91
80
35
53
91
104
73
29
10
81
56
51
80
75
82
90
10
42
24
77
35
43
11
12
75
100
37
66
35
90
69
76
11
50
77
72
71
93
64
79
84
11

For

52
27
10
14
46
47
32

2

32
20
16
20
60
65
52

3
36
18
53
20
16

9

9
49
64
22
38
24
37
23
18

9
38
40
22
54
34
21
40
42

6

Against

39
53
25
39
45
57
41
27

6
49
36
35
60
15
17
38

7

6

6
24
15
27

2

3
26
36
15
28
11
53
46
58

2
12
37
50
17
59
43
39
42

5

%

57.14
33.75
28.57
26.42
50.55
45.19
43.84

6.90
40.00
39.51
35.71
31.37
25.00
80.00
79.27
57.78
30.00
85.71
75.00
68.83
57.14
37.21
81.82
75.00
65.33
64.00
59.46
57.58
68.57
41.11
33.33
23.68
81.82
76.00
51.95
30.56
76.06
36.56
32.81
50.63
50.00
54.55

Handicap

18
32
38
39
22
24
25
42

28
31
35
40

15

10
17
29

12
13
14
16
11
26
33
41

20
36

30
34
21
23



Division Two

Player

Simon Oakes
Derek Mayall
Mel Horner
Philip Jones
Royston Bryce
Tim Farr

Alan Dare
Andrew Brice
Tim Scott

Tom Baldry NR 2
Mahmoud Bayat
Brian Cammell
Dan Corren NR 3
Paul Wyatt
Matthew Organ
Bill Trott

Richard Pollard
Ricky Gibbs

John Ferdinando
Bob Atyeo

Oskar Maitland
Konrad Maitland
Steve Hunt
Graham Purcell
Janet Swain
Dave Sharples NR 1
Alan Stone NR1
David Gilbert
Ethan Damon
Lewis Meadows
Jon Stanley

John Selby
Michael Williams
Alan Perry

Team

Barrington A

Barrington A

Barrington A

Barrington A

Barrington Sureshots
Barrington Sureshots
Barrington Sureshots
Barrington Sureshots
Netherbury Neanderthals
Netherbury Neanderthals
Netherbury Neanderthals
Netherbury Neanderthals
Netherbury Neanderthals
North Perrot Old Boys
North Perrot Old Boys
North Perrot Old Boys
Sandford Orcas

Sandford Orcas

Sandford Orcas

Sandford Spinners
Sandford Spinners
Sandford Spinners
Westland Plovers
Westland Plovers
Westland Plovers
Westland Reds

Westland Reds

Westland Reds

Westland Reds

Westland Reds

Yeovil Sports Club A
Yeovil Sports Club A
Yeovil Sports Club A
Yeovil Sports Club A

Played

70
65
68
24
10
68
82
77
35
20
13
70
36
67
74
80
86
83
81
67
68
72
68
73
83

69
79

63
78
40
41

For

58
48
44
10

36
37
33
33
10

26
13
49
45
42
15
14
12
51
39
37
54
55
43

30

31

46
25

Against

12
17
24
14

4
32
45
44

2
10

8
44
23
18
29
38
71
69
69
16
29
35
14
18
40

0

0
39
48

9
17
53
32
33

%

82.86
73.85
64.71
41.67
60.00
52.94
45.12
42.86
94.29
50.00
38.46
37.14
36.11
73.13
60.81
52.50
17.44
16.87
14.81
76.12
57.35
51.39
79.41
75.34
51.81
100.00
100.00
43.48
39.24
0.00
73.02
32.05
20.00
19.51

Handicap

32
40
46

54
64
68
30

74
76
42
48
56
84
86
88
36
52
60
34
38
58

66
72

44
78
80
82



Division Three

Player

Martyn Andrews
Jon Wright NR 1
Andrew Bentley
Greg Morter

Ray Girton

Barry Mosley
Alan Bujaiewicz
David Bracher
Alan Brown NR1
Wesley Burrough
John Marland
Stefan Jones
Harvey Burrough
Terry Key NR1
Mike Hardwill
Ted Key
Christopher Brice
Stuart Bisset
Chris Edmunds
John Broomfield
Phil Hartley
Michael Fox

Ben Grafton
Adrian Deller
Simon Rees
Stephen Gulliford
Suzy Varndell
Graham Robinson
Don Morley

Basil Kidson
Andy Barber
Chris Thorne NR1
Andrew Spiller
Tom Stokes
Rusty Northcote
Brett Hastings NR 2
Bernice Ancill

Ash Carrington NR 1

Bernie Evans

Nick Donovan

John Dean

Robert Howard
Geoff Argent

Lin Lee

Brett Hastings NR 1
Jack Loxton NR 1
Francis Jones

Team

Cary and Camelot

Cary and Camelot

Cary and Camelot

Cary and Camelot

Cary and Camelot
Chaffcombe
Chaffcombe
Chaffcombe
Chaffcombe Juniors
Chaffcombe Juniors
Chaffcombe Juniors
Chaffcombe Juniors
Chaffcombe Juniors
[Iminster B

IIminster B

IIminster B

IIminster B

IIminster B

Merriott Musketeers
Merriott Musketeers
Merriott Musketeers
Merriott Musketeers
Montacute Full Monty
Montacute Full Monty
Montacute Full Monty
Montacute Full Monty
Netherbury Ninjas
Netherbury Ninjas
Netherbury Ninjas
Netherbury Ninjas
Netherbury Ninjas
Netherbury Ninjas
Westland International
Westland International
Westland International
Westland International
Westland International
Westland International
Westland Warriors
Westland Warriors
Westland Warriors
Yeovil Sports Club B
Yeovil Sports Club B
Yeovil Sports Club B
Yeovil Sports Club B
Yeovil Sports Club B
Yeovil Sports Club B

Played

61
10
89
66
32
94
9%
94
11
99
48
84
51
10
70
67
79
72
22
68
69
46
71
82
44
32
54
69
37
10
49

79
92
22
24
77

108
104
100
78
83
34
13
12
56

For

52

4
33
23

9
61
61
47

9
69
30
14

7

9
62
41
47
41
15
46
34
21
46
47
23

8
31
33
10

1

58
54

22

43
39
27
61
44
18

14

Against

56
43
23
33
35
47

30
18
70
44

26
32
31

22
35
25
25
35
21
24
23
36
27

45

21
38
15
17
55

65
65
73
17
39
16

42

%

85.25
40.00
37.08
34.85
28.13
64.89
63.54
50.00
81.82
69.70
62.50
16.67
13.73
90.00
88.57
61.19
59.49
56.94
68.18
67.65
49.28
45.65
64.79
57.32
52.27
25.00
57.41
47.83
27.03
10.00

8.16

0.00
73.42
58.70
31.82
29.17
28.57

0.00
39.81
37.50
27.00
78.21
53.01
52.94
46.15
41.67
25.00

Handicap

81

109
110
114
87
89
100

84
90
119
120

80
91
92
96

86
101
104

88

95

99
117

94
102
115

122

83
93

113

107
108
116
82
97
98

118



